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NOTES:

1. INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY
PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC AS OF 12/13/2018.

2. DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 22698, PAGE 307

PLAN REFERENCE 1: PLAN BOOK 315, PLAN 11

PLAN REFERENCE 2: PLAN BOOK 347, PLAN 36

PLAN REFERENCE 3: PLAN NO. 421 OF 2008

PLAN REFERENCE 4: LAND COURT PLAN 17938-A
MIDDLESEX COUNTY SOUTH DISTRICT REGISTRY OF DEEDS.

3. THIS PLAN IS NOT INTENDED TO BE RECORDED.

4. | CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING SHOWN IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE. IT IS LOCATED IN ZONE X, ON FLOOD HAZARD BOUNDARY MAP NUMBER 25017CO417E,

IN COMMUNITY NUMBER: 250214, DATED 6/4/2010.

5. THIS PLAN DOES NOT SHOW ANY UNRECORDED OR UNWRITTEN EASEMENTS WHICH MAY
EXIST. A REASONABLE AND DILIGENT ATTEMPT HAS BEEN MADE TO OBSERVE ANY APPARENT
USES OF THE LAND; HOWEVER THIS NOT CONSTITUTE A GUARANTEE THAT NO SUCH
EASEMENTS EXIST.

6. FIRST FLOOR ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN AT THRESHOLD.

7. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS TAKEN FOR ZONING TABLE AS PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
ARE NOT ZONING EXPERTS. TABLE IS TAKEN FROM TABLE PROVIDED BY LOCAL ZONING
ORDINANCE. CLIENT AND/OR ARCHITECT TO VERIFY THE ACCURACY OF ZONING ANALYSIS.

8. THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE ON AN ASSUMED DATUM.

TOWN LINE

SCALE
1"=10’
DATE
12/14/2018 REV | DATE REVISION
fHEET 56 UPLAND ROAD
ST SOMERVILLE
1OF1 MASSACHUSETTS
COENT: “YISTING SHEET NO.
SRAWN BY CONDITIONS
s PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
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PHONE: 857 891 7478/617 782 1533 FAX: 617 202 5691
PN EMAIL: pnolan@pnasurveyors.com




PLANTING SCHEDULE

GC-1 _ GROUND COVER - MYRTLE - VINCA MINOR
GC-2 GROUND COVER - PACHYSANDRA - TERMINALIS

AV _ BOXwOOD - GREEN TOWER _ (4 TR-2 _ LITTLELEAF LINDEN _ <1
AS _ ASTILBE _ (13 HY-2 _ HYDRANGEA - OAK LEAF WHITE _ <D
HS _ HOSTA - BUCKSHOT BLUE (43 AZ-1 _ AZALEA - HERSHEY RED _ (6>

HY-1 HYDRANGEA - ENDLESS SUMMER (4>

RD-1 RHODODENDRON - GOLDEN TORCH D

2 PERMEABLE EXISTING
s PAVER PATIO CHAIN-LINK
FENCE TO
REMAIN

20
z S
O ;>> é
=2 || o
- =
g || 2
= O - A ~ EXISTING
. imnh C D= LN GARAGE TO
I o= REMAIN
= 1= T} ) —l = = Ul
il - O : : AAA.
¥ ' UNIT 2. ~
UNIT #1 : T
|
_ J aiala j©® @ ) e S PERMEABLE
| | (] L T T T T T T T PAVERS
8 B e s B s B
- - T
T T T T T T [ T T ]
EEET EEEEEE CRUSHED FOR SPECIAL PERMIT
T | C T T & T 1T 111 STONE
SRR e
T T T T
R |"'|'¢/‘% EXISTING
C T T T T C T T CHAIN-LINK
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | ‘ ‘ FENCE TD 1 Special Permit Set 2019.03.04
| E——— REMAIN i rrv——
T T T
T L T T T |
I O
T T T T T T T
T T T T T T T
T T T T T T T
T T T T T T T |
T T T [ T T T
T T T T T T T

CONC. SIDEWALK

CRAN. CURR AndemonPodeHDeﬂgn
FDGE OF PAVEMENT T T o P 3 554 2500

HILLSDALE ROAD =

56-58 UPLAND ROAD

(PUBLIC WAY — 40" WIDE) = 56-58 UPLAND ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA
02144

Title:

FLOOR PLANS: BASEMENT

m P RO P O S E D LAN D S CAP E P LAN % Drawing Issued By: ANDERSON PORTER DESIGN
\110 /" Scale 1/4"= 1-0' ”

Proj. #: 1843 Drawing No.

Date:  2019.04.29
Scale: AS NOTED I— .| . O

DrawnBy:  AS/DA




9. Zoning Data
Refer to the SZO § 2.2 Definitions and SZO § 8 Dimensional Requirements for more information. R00F PEAK
-é' - C 4¢ ) 2 A, U N
s E % S 51 -6 ABOVE GRADE
- T O = O
Data Existing Proposed B E: § S § &
z B E e 2 073
= X O O QO N =
< wao =Z pd n O
Fill in both columns: numbers must match those on . N ’
N\
plans and other attached documentation. i N\
A. Use \\\
RB Residential RB Residential 4¢ [HIRD FLOOR i . : \i I
B. # of Dwelling Units* 21'=1" ABOVE GRADE -
2 units 2 units i jp— ]
C. Lot Area m i AT
3412 square feet 3412 square feet i i ]
D. Lot Area + # of Dwelling B i NN
Units 1706 sf per du 1706 sf per du ESRES gés - @ | @ ] H[(38)
E. Gross Floor Area of ' T I i —
Footprints of All Buildings 1290 square feet 1241 square feet SECOND FLOOR - X
F. Ground Coverage 4¢ —— - . - IR | :
(E. = C.) 37.8 % 36.4 % 12 -4 ABOVE GRADE i -
G. Landscaped Area ] L | L]
(landscaped area + C.) 36.4 % 40.8 % B B i ]
H. Pervious Area = — - - H
(pervious area + C.) 36.4 % 42.2 % | T L
l. Net Floor Area** / *** | d G T () |1 e
(sum of all usable square feet) 2990 square feet 3171 square feet | | u
J. Floor Area Ratio (FAR) FIRST FLOOR B B
(.+C) 0.88 0.93 ¢ b  H—— —( | — LI
K. Building Height 33" ABOVE GRADE 1l I 11
31'-6" feet 31'-6" feet . . T “m (D [ H | H [ %
L. Front Yard Setback [ I I I : I I l I I I ‘Qlk
3'-4" feet 8'-4" feet
M. Rear Yard Setback
7'-6" feet 7'-6" feet
N. Side Yard Setback
(left when you face property) 1'-6" feet 10'-1" feet
O. Side Yard Setback 4¢ BASEMENT FLOOR - _ S
(right when you face property) 23'-1" feet 18'-0" feet 5 —-9” BELOW GRADE
P. Street Frontage AREA CALCULATIONS
79.56' feet 79.56' feet
Q. # of Parking Spaces ) 2 UNIT 1 1,697 S.F. 5~ BUILDING HEIGHT
R. # of Bicycle Parking UNIT 2 1,474 S.F. 41/ Scale 14 =1-0"
Spaces 0 0
S. # of Loading Spaces 0 0 TOTALS.F. 3,171 S.F.
* 8 or more dwelling units - determine if Inclusionary Housing, Article 13, applies
**In CCD and TOD use GROSS floor area
*** 30,000+ square feet - determine if Linkage, Article 15, applies
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UNIT 42
ENTRY

/1 PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN: BASEMENT

1.

GENERAL NOTES:

ALL UNIT DEMISING WALLS,
FLOORS, AND CEILINGS TO HAVE
ACOUSTIC SEPARATION MINIMUM
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